

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCriminal Appeal Nos.316/1998, 317/1998, 318/1998, 332/1998 and
396/1998

DAROGA SINGH & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.K. PANDEY

Respondent (s)

(Office report for direction)

Date : 15/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Appellant (s) In Crl.A. 316/98	Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.
In Crl.A. 317/98	Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.
In Crl.A 318/98	Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv. Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra,Adv. Mrs. Aparna Jha,Adv.
In Crl.A. 332/98	Mrs. Rakhi Ray,Adv. Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv. Mrs. Divya Roy,Adv.
In Crl.A. 396/98	Mr. S.K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Having heard the learned counsel for the parties, we are of the opinion that the necessary report need not be awaited and these appeals can be heard without awaiting for the report.

List for hearing.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master(Radha Rani Bhatia)
Court Master